UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	25126 - Byline Bank				
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	73811626				
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL				
	FIXTURE				
File with Cook, IL					



Doc# 2006328019 Fee \$93.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

EDWARD H. HOODY

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Add	dence)		COUNTY RECORDS	
, SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Add	aress) 25126 - Byline Bank	DATE:	: 03/03/2020 08:29 6	AM PG: 1 OF
Lien Solutions	73811626			
P.O. Box 29071	75011020		- . - .	
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL I			
	FIXTURE 1			
	FIXTORE			
File with Cook, IL		THE ABOVE SPACE IS	FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
NITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN FILE NUMBER	16.	This FINANCING STATEMENT A	MENDMENT is to be filed [for	or record]
0412123 7/23/2010 CC /L C Jok		Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (F		or's name in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement	stement identified above is terminated with re-	spect to the security interest(s) of Secu	ured Party authorizing this Te	ermination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name or Ass For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and		nee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor	in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing S continued for the additional period provided by app		security interest(s) of Secured Party a	uthorizing this Continuation S	Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0_			
Check <u>one</u> of these two boxes:	AND Check ne r those three boxes			
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of	record CHANCme and/or addr	ress: Complete ADD name: Comp or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item		Give record name item 6a or 6b
URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Pa		_		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	January provide only one lie			
MJK South Loop, Inc.	0,			
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL A	V'ME ADDIT	IONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Ass	ignment or Party Information Change - provide only one	name (7a or 7b) (15° J. a. act, full name; do not om	if, modify, or abbreviate any part of th	e Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		C >		
71- MIDNIGULANG CUDNAME		(0)		
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
		T'4		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		0,		
				_
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS	СІТҮ	STATE	POSTAL COD.:	COUNTRY
				1
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of the	ese four boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral RESTAT	E covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
	ese four doxes. [_] ADD conateral	DEEE TE conface ai	E covered consters.	C
Indicate collateral:				3 _
	,			D
				Γ
				S
				<u>-</u>
				M
AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AU	ITHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide	de only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (name of /	Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent) SC
this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check	_			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				E
RIDGESTONE BANK				18 17
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL N	NAME ADDIT	IONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX I V
DPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Na 11626 3	ame: MJK South Loop, Inc.			

Prepared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

2006328019 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDON			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amend	iment form	1		
1020412123 7/23/2010 CC IL Cook]		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on An	nendment form	1		
120. ORGANIZATION'S NAME RIDGESTONE BANK				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAMÉ		1		
^				
FIRST PERSONAL NAM'		1		
		_		
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
13, Name of DEBTOR on related financing statemer. (Name of a current Debtor of	record required for indexing	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FI		anly
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or at	obreviate any part of the Del	tor's name); see Instructions if name do	es not fit	Jilly
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
MJK South Loop, Inc.				
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAM	IE(SYINITIAL(S) SUFFIX	
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address:				
MJK South Loop, Inc 1923 S. Archer Avenue , Chicago, IL 606 to	4			
Secured Party Name and Address:				
RIDGESTONE BANK - 13925 WEST NORTH AVENUE , BROOKF	IELD, W! 50005			
	0/,			
	40.	7		
		Corts		
		し		
		0.		
		1/4,		
		0.1		
		0.		
		O_{x}	îc. Co	
			(C ₂	
			()	
	<u> </u>			
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descri	otion of real estate:		
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed a covers and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	s a fixture filing See a	ttached Exhibit A		
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):				
	Parce	l ID:		
	17-21	-414-001		
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 73811626-IL-31 25126 - Byline Bank RIDGE	STONE BANK	File with: Cook, IL 3		

2006328019 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

THAT PART OF LOTS 2 AND 3, AND ALL OF LOTS 6 AND 7, TOGETHER WITH A PART OF THE VACATED 30 FOOT ALLEY LYING EAST OF THE AND ADJOINING EAST LINE OF SAID LOT 6 AND LYING WEST OF AND ADJOINING THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOTS 2 AND 3 IN BLOCK 32 IN CANAL TRUSTEES NEW SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS IN EAST FRACTICIJAL SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: ELCINNING AT THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 7; THENCE NORTH 58 DEGREES, 08 MIN ITES; 39 SECONDS EAST, ALONG THE NORTHWESTERLY LINE OF SAID LOTS 6 AND 7 AND THE NORTHWESTERLY LINE OF SAID VACATED 30 FOOT ALLEY, SAID LINE ALSO BEING THE SOUTHEASTERLY LINE OF SOUTH ARCHER AVENUE, A DISTANCE OF 205.09 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 31 DEGREES, 54 MINUTES, 03 SECONDS EAST, A DISTANCE OF 68.65 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 57 DEGREES, 48 MINUTES, 37 SECONDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF 57.50 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 31 DEGREES, 44 MINUTES, 44 SECONDS EAST, A DISTANCE OF 16.35 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREES, 00 MINUTES, 37 SLCONDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF 68.15 FEET; THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES, 59 MINUTES, 22 SECONDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF 13.40 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREES, 00 MINUTES, 37 SECONDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF 24.42 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 90 DEGREES, 00 MINUTES, 00 SECONDS WEST, ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID VACATED 30 FOOT ALLEY AND THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOTS 6 AND 7, SAID LINE ALSO BEING THE NORTH LIMP OF WEST CULLERTON STREET, A DISTANCE OF 157.38 FEET; THENCE NORTH 00 DECKEES, 05 MINUTES, 13 SECONDS WEST, ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 7, SAID LINE ALSO BEING THE EAST LINE OF SOUTH DEARBORN STREET, A DISTANCE OF 86.83 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Address: 1923 S. Archer Avenue, Chicago, Cook County, Illinois 60616

PIN: 17-21-414-001